
Audit Committee

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 2.24.300
varied

6

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

One Public Square, Suite 106

(615) 862-6151 kevin.crumbo@nashville.gov

Ex Officio

Director of Finance

10/15/2019

Representing:

Mr. Kevin  Crumbo

Nashville, TN 37201-

One Public Square, Suite 204

(615) 432-1323 thom.druffel@nashville.gov
Metropolitan Council

10/15/2019 8/31/2021

Representing:

Mr. Thom  Druffel

Nashville, TN 37219-

One University Park Drive

(615) 966-5738 charles.frasier@lipscomb.edu

Vice-Chair

Nashville Chapter of the TSCPA

3/21/2017 3/20/2021

Representing:

Mr. Charles C. Frasier

Nashville, TN 37204-

222 Second Avenue South #1400

(615) 770-8100 brack_reed@gspnet.com

Chair

Nashville Area Chamber of Commerce

2/20/2015 3/20/2023

Representing:

Mr. Brack  Reed

Nashville, TN 37201-

One Public Square, Suite 204

(615) 880-3357 jim.shulman@nashville.gov

Ex Officio

Vice Mayor of Metropolitan Government of Nashville

9/6/2018 8/31/2023

Representing:

Vice Mayor Jim  Shulman

Nashville, TN 37201-

One Public Square, Ste. 204

(615) 585-2558 zulfat.suara@nashville.gov
Metropolitan  Council

10/15/2019 8/31/2021

Representing:

Ms. Zulfat  Suara

Nashville, TN 37219-6300

Metropolitan Clerk's Office
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